
MH series

Exceptional hot water cleaning meets  
certified energy efficiency



MH series

MH series gives you performance, 
long life-time and ergonomics
Innovative hot water pressure washer units with ergonomic and robust design

The MH series of high pressure washers offer everything 
from compact efficient variants to heavy duty workhorses 
that are ideal for all hot water commercial and industrial 
cleaning tasks. With an efficient EcoPower™ boiler they 
offer ideal and best in class efficient performance level for 
general hot water cleaning. Furthermore, the flow  
activated control system improves user comfort and  
handling as well as overall machine reliability. 

Service and maintenance can be carried out quickly, as all 
vital parts are easy to inspect and reach. The diagnostics 
function will give maintenance warnings to minimize any 
downtime. 

The MH series concept ensures high mobility and easy 
transport across a wide variety of surface types thanks to 
the 4 large wheels and great balance.

• EcoPower™ boiler with EcoMode function
• Flow- or pressure activated unloader system
• Onboard diagnostics function
• Innovative design with 4 big wheels
• Easy to transport, can even be pushed/pulled across    
   uneven surfaces
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Nilfisk EcoPower™ clears the way to 
quicker cleaning

MH series

We have worked extensively with the WfK Institute in  
Germany (investigation WL 6203/12 of WfK Testing  
Institute) in studying the cleaning effect of different  
parameters on cleaning efficiency for different types of  
applications and dirt types such as oil, grease, traffic film 
and rim dirt on surfaces like metal and vehicle bodywork.

The results allow us to identify best practice cleaning 
methods in order to reduce cleaning time. Our studies 
show clearly that the use of hot water implies a major  
gain in cleaning efficiency for some applications.

Cleaning time can be reduced by 4 for cleaning of oil and 
grease from metallic surfaces when using 60°C water 
instead of cold water. This reduces labour, water and  
electrical costs by 4 reducing the total cost of use of a 
pressure washer significantly. 

The Nilfisk EcoPower™ boiler offers the users the benefit 
of the highest efficiency levels in the market – between 
92 and 93%** efficient and at the same time saving fuel 
costs. This efficiency level is recognized and approved by 
the EUnited.

Make your move and take on some of the most demanding cleaning tasks with the MH series. 
Higher efficiency and quicker cleaning are the by words to the improved fuel saving EcoPower™ 
boiler system.
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Effect of Temperature on cleaning performance *

Performance % Grease 
and Oil on Truck Bodywork

Performance % Traffic Film 
on car bodywork

Performance % Oil and 
Grease on metal work

Performance % Rim Dirt 
on metal sheets

22%

88%

92%

3%

51%

74%

53%

79%

91%

41%

77%

92%

60°C 90°CCold

*investigation WL 6203/12 of WfK Testing Institute
** Nilfisk boilers have been certified as high efficiency boilers by EUnited - a guarantee of their high performance and low run costs.

EcoMode  
The MH series has the possibility of cleaning in an EcoMode. This setting 
adjusts the boiler to its most efficient setting for a wide range of applications 
such as car cleaning, cleaning of protein rich material such as blood or animal 
waste.
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MH 3C compact and high performing

TECHNICAL DATA MH 3C-145/600 PA EU MH 3C-145/600 PAX EU MH 3C-180/780 PA EU MH 3C-180/780 PAX EU

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 145/14.5 145/14.5 180/18 180/18

Cleaning impact (kg/force) 2.6 2.6 3.8 3.8

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 600/530 600/530 780/710 780/710

Pump (RPM) 2800 2800 2800 2800

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C) 80/150 80/150 80/150 80/150

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40 40

Fuel consumption ΔT=45°C (kg/h) 2.4 2.4 3.2 3.2

Fuel tank (l) 15 15 15 15

Length x width x height (mm) 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016

Weight (kg) 115 119 115 119

Power consumption  (kW) 3.7 3.7 5.3 5.3

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A) 230/1/50/16 230/1/50/16 400/3/50/9 400/3/50/9

Ceramic Coated Pistons 3 3 3 3

El cable (m) 5 5 5 5

Nozzle size .0340 .0340 .0400 .0400

Standard equipment

Ergo coupling kit 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496

Water inlet coupling 61369 61369 61369 61369

HP Hose DN6X10M QC3/8in 101406069 101406069

Hose DN6 15M 3/8-QC 6528613 6528613

Ergo 2000 standard w. hose swivel 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122

Hose reel 106403184 106403184

Nozzle 0340 Inidcation ring violet 101119735 101119735

Nozzle 0400 Inidcation ring metal grey 101119738 101119738

Universal plus lance 940 bend w/o nozzle 106403036 106403036 106403036 106403036

ITEM NO. 107146880 107146881 107146890 107146891

8+
Recommended avg. hours of use per day
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MH 3M optimal ergonomics, reliable cleaning

TECHNICAL DATA MH 3M-140/580 PA EU 
230/1/50

MH 3M-160/770 PA 
400/3/50 EU

MH 3M-140/580 PAX 
230/1/50 EU

MH 3M-160/770 PAX 
400/3/50 EU

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 140/14 160/16 140/14 160/16

Cleaning impact (kg/force) 2.8 3.6 2.8 3.6

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 580/580 770/700 580/580 770/700

Pump (RPM) 1450 1450 1450 1450

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C) 80 80 80 80

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40 40

Fuel consumption ΔT=45°C (kg/h) 2.6 3.1 2.6 3.1

Fuel tank (l) 15 15 15 15

Length x width x height (mm) 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016

Weight (kg) 114 114 119 119

Power consumption  (kW) 3.6 4.7 3.6 4.7

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A) 230/1/50/16 400/3/50/8 230/1/50/16 400/3/50/8

Ceramic Coated Pistons 3 3 3 3

El cable (m) 5 5 5 5

Nozzle size .0370 .0400 .0370 .0400

Standard equipment

Ergo coupling kit 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496

Water inlet coupling 61369 61369 61369 61369

10 m wire hose DN6 301002275 301002275

15 m wire hose DN6 6528613 6528613

Hose reel 106403184 106403184

Ergo 2000 stanard w. hose swivel 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122

Universal Plus Lance 940 Bend w/o nozzle 106403036 106403036 106403036 106403036

Nozzle 0370 Inidcation ring bronze 101119737 101119737

Nozzle 0400 Inidcation ring metal grey 101119738 101119738

ITEM NO. 107146895 107146903 107146896 107146905

8+0
Recommended avg. hours of use per day
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MH 4M gives you performance, long life-time and ergonomics

TECHNICAL DATA MH 4M-
130/720 FA

MH 4M-
180/860 FA

MH 4M-
180/860 FAL

MH 4M-
200/960 FA

MH 4M-
200/960 
FAX

MH 4M-
210/1000 
PAX

MH 4M-
220/1000 FA

MH 4M-
220/1000 
FAX

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 130/13 180/18 180/18 200/20 200/20 210/21 220/22 220/22

Cleaning impact (kg/force) 3 4.3 4.3 5.1 5.1 5.5 5.6 5.6

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 720/660 860/790 860/790 960/890 960/890 1000/940 1000/940 1000/940

Pump (RPM) 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C) 90/150 90/150 90 90/150 90/150 90/150 90/150 90/150

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Fuel consumption ΔT=45°C (kg/h) 2.9 3.5 3.5 3.9 3.9 4.1 4.1 4.1

Fuel tank (l) 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Length x width x height (mm) 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016

Weight (kg) 141 133 133 142 142 149 142 149

Power consumption  (kW) 3.6 5.9 5.9 7.2 7.2 8.0 7.2 7.2

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A) 230/1/50/16 400/3/50/10 400/3/50/10 400/3/50/12 400/3/50/12 400/3/50/13,5 400/3/50/14 400/3/50/14

Detergent tank (l) A: 10 + B: A: 10 + B: B: 10 A: 10 + B: A: 10 + B: A: 10 + B: A: 10 + B: A: 10 + B: 

Ceramic pistons 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

El cable (m) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Nozzle size .0435 .0435 .0435 .0475 .0475 .0475 .0475 .0475

Standard equipment

Ergo coupling kit 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496

Water inlet coupling 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 106411177 106411177 106411177 106411177 106411177

15 m 1wire hose DN8 w.Ergo female coupling 301001100 301001100 301001100

10 m 1wire hose DN8 w.Ergo female coupling 101405770 101405770 101405770 101405770 101405770

Hose reel accessory 106403184 106403184 106403184

Ergo 2000 stanard w. hose swivel 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122

Tornado Plus 1000 bend w/o nozzle 106403011 106403011 106403011 106403011 106403011

Universal Plus Lance 940 Bend w/o nozzle 106403036 106403036 106403036

Nozzle 0435 indication ring blue 101119739 101119739 101119739

Tornado nozzle 0475 301150005 301150005 301150005 301150005 301150005

Water filter complete 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272

ITEM NO. 107146915 107146917 107146916 107146920 107146922 107146912 107146938 107146940

8+

Recommended avg. hours of use per day
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MH 5M high performance, long life & optimal maneuverability

TECHNICAL DATA MH 5M-
200/960 FA

MH 5M-
200/960 FAX

MH 5M-
210/1100 FA

MH 5M-
210/1100 FAX

MH 5M-
210/1100 PAX

MH 5M E12 
180/800 PA 

MH 5M E24 
180/800 PA

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 200/20 200/20 210/21 210/21 210/21 180/18 180/18

Cleaning impact (kg/force) 5.1 5.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 4.0 4.0

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 960/900 960/900 1100/1050 1100/1050 1100/1050 800/740 800/740

Pump (RPM) 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450 1450

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C) 90/150 90/150 90/150 90/150 90/150 30/80 30/80

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40 40 40 60 60

Fuel consumption ΔT=45°C (kg/h) 3.9 3.9 4.7 4.7 4.7 - -

Fuel tank (l) 30 30 30 30 30 - -

Length x width x height (mm) 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1045 1188x700x1045

Weight (kg) 171 174 174 179 179 125 131

Power consumption  (kW) 7.2 7.2 7.9 7.9 7.9 17 29

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A) 400/3/50/12 400/3/50/12 400/3/50/13.5 400/3/50/13.5 400/3/50/13.5 400/3/50/25 400/3/50/43

Detergent tank (l) A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10

Ceramic pistons 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

El cable (m) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Nozzle size .0475 .0475 .0550 .0550 .0550 .0400 .0400

Standard equipment

Ergo coupling kit 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496

Water inlet coupling 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369 61369

20 m 1 wire hose DN8 1 w. Ergo female coupling 301001101 301001101 301001101

10 m 1 wire hose DN8 1 w. Ergo female coupling 101405770 101405770 101405770 101405770

Hose reel accessory 106403184 106403184 106403184

Ergo 2000 standard w. hose swivel 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122

Tornado Plus 1120 bend w/o nozzle 106403010 106403010 106403010 106403010 106403010

Tornado nozzle 0475 301150005 301150005

Tornado nozzle 0400 101119738 101119738

Universal Plus 1080 bend w/o nozzle 106403035 106403035

Nozzle 0550 indication ring neongreen 101119743 101119743 101119743

Water filter complet 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272

ITEM NO. 107146948 107146947 107146955 107146953 107146950 107146865 107146866

8+0
Recommended avg. hours of use per day



MH 6P tough and efficient - for heavy duty applications

TECHNICAL DATA MH 6P-175/1250 FA MH 6P-175/1250 FAX MH 6P-200/1300 FA MH 6P-200/1300 FAX

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 175/17.5 175/17.5 200/20 200/20

Cleaning impact (kg/force) 6.2 6.2 6.9 6.9

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 1250/1150 1250/1150 1300/1200 1300/1200

Pump (RPM) 1450 1450 1450 1450

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C) 90/150 90/150 90/150 90/150

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40 40

Fuel consumption ΔT=45°C (kg/h) 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.3

Fuel tank (l) 30 30 30 30

Length x width x height (mm) 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1020 1188x700x1045 1188x700x1045

Weight (kg) 180 188 198 207

Power consumption  (kW) 8.5 8.5 9.1 9.1

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A) 400/3/50/14.5 400/3/50/14.5 400/3/50/15.5 400/3/50/15.5

Detergent tank (l) A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10

Ceramic pistons 4 4 4 4

El cable (m) 5 5 5 5

Nozzle size .0750 .0750 .0680 .0680

Standard equipment

Ergo coupling kit 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496

Water inlet coupling 61369 61369 61369 61369

10 m hose DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766 6101766

20m wire hose  3/8 DN10 1402072 1402072

Hose reel accessory 106403184 106403184

Ergo 2000 standard w. hose swivel 106403122 106403122 106403122 106403122

Tornado Plus 1120 bend w/o nozzle 106403010 106403010 106403010 106403010

Nozzle 0680 indication ring grey 101119747 101119747

Nozzle 0750 indication ring red 101119749 101119749

Water filter complet 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272

ITEM NO. 107146960 107146963 107146961 107146964

10

8+
Recommended avg. hours of use per day
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MH 7P and MH 8P heavy duty and efficient hot water cleaning for intense use

TECHNICAL DATA MH 7P-180/1260 FA MH 7P-180/1260 FAX MH 8P-180/2000 FA 
400/3/50 EU

MH 8P-180/2000 FAX 
400/3/50 EU

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 180/18 180/18 180/18 180/18

Cleaning impact (kg/force) 6.3 6.3 10.6 10.6

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 1260/1170 1260/1170 2000/1950 2000/1950

Pump (RPM) 1450 1450 1450 1450

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C) 90/150 90/150 70/150 70/150

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40 40

Fuel consumption ΔT=45°C (kg/h) 5.3 5.3 8.8 8.8

Fuel tank (l) 30 30 30 30

Length x width x height (mm) 1188x700x1045 1188x700x1045 1188x700x1045 1188x700x1045

Weight (kg) 195 204 219 227

Power consumption  (kW) 7.6 7.6 14.7 14.7

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A) 400/3/50/13.5 400/3/50/13.5 400/3/50/25 400/3/50/25

Detergent tank (l) A:10 + B:10 A:10 + B:10 A: 10 + B: 10 A: 10 + B: 10

Ceramic pistons 4 4 4 4

El cable (m) 5 5 5 5

Nozzle size .0680 .0680 .1200 .1200

Standard equipment

Ergo coupling kit 101119496 101119496 101119496 101119496

Water inlet coupling 61369 61369

Spray handle w. swivel lock 106402190 106402190

10 m hose DN10 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766

20 m wire hose 3/8 DN10 1402072

HP-hose DN12X15M QC 3/8 101406187 

HP-hose DN12X10M QC 3/8 101406186

Hose reel accessory 106403184 106403184

Ergo 2000 standard w. hose swivel 106403122 106403122

Tornado Plus 1120 bend w/o nozzle 106403010 106403010 106403010 106403010

Nozzle 0680 indication ring grey 101119747 101119747

Nozzle 1200 indication ring caramele 101119758 101119758

Water filter complet 107144272 107144272 107144272 107144272

ITEM NO. 107146980 107146982 107146970 107146965

Recommended avg. hours of use per day
8+0



Nilfisk A/S
Kornmarksvej 1 · DK-2605 Brøndby · Denmark
Tel.: +45 43 23 81 00 · Fax: +45 43 43 77 00
mail.com@nilfisk.com
www.nilfisk.com

Optimal maneuverability
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Optimal maneuverability and ease of transport – the new design with improved center of gravity, layout of parts and 4 
large wheel design base improves maneuverability over all types of surface. 

After years of studing the maneuverability of hot water cleaners across many different surfaces types and in many 
situations, a new, innovative wheel layout and other component bases allows the MH range to be easily pushed and 
pulled across all surface types on construction sites and in agriculture.  

Transport functions are greatly improved, making movement of the products much easier:
• The 4 wheel design with large wheels, off-set to improve both ground clearance, balance and maneuverability in  
   movement
• Indication of spaces under chassis for transport via forklift
• Fixation points for straps to secure the machine during transport in vans & trailers

Easy access to fuel tank with 
simple and easy level sight to 
avoid running short of fuel

High pressure detergent 
system for additional effect. 
One or two detergent tanks 
(A and B) and suction hoses  
depending on the model 
chosen

Optimal accessory storage 
facilities with double lance 
holder, turnable hook for 
easy removal of electrical 
cable, innovative spray gun 
holder and easy storage of 
detergent tanks

Storage box and easy access 
to dosable AntiScale boiler 
protection system

Robust wheel brake to 
block the machine in 
position

Foot plate to easily kip and 
tilt the machine for added 
maneuverability

Innovative spray gun holder

Easy access to all control 
elements even when in a 
stationary installation

Easy storage of detergent 
tanks



Débit 580 à 770 l/h

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Le châssis révolutionnaire à 4 roues et une parfaite répartition des masses
autorisent une mobilité sans effort sur tous types de sols.
Les différents emplacements pour les lances, pistolet, flexible, câble ainsi
que le box de rangement du dessus, facilitent le stockage et protègent les
accessoires.
Le nouveau tableau de bord regroupe l’ensemble des fonctions et
contrôles à l’arrière de la machine pour une parfaite  accessibilité. La
position “ECO” de la température permet un fonctionnement optimal de la
chaudière à 60°C et une faible consommation de carburant.
Le châssis révolutionnaire à 4 roues et une parfaite répartition des masses
autorisent une mobilité sans effort sur tous types de sols.
Les différents emplacements pour les lances, pistolet, flexible, câble, ainsi
que le box de rangement du dessus, facilitent le stock et protègent les
accessoires.
Le nouveau tableau de bord regroupe l'ensemble des fonctions et contrôle
à l'arrière de la machine pour une parfaite accessibilité. La position "ECO"
de la température permet un fonctionnement optimal de la chaudière à 60°
C et une faible consommation de carburant.

• Châssis robuste en acier laqué à 4 grandes roues
• Frein de parking au pied
• Groupes Moteur/Pompe 1450 tr/min
• Pompe axiale NA4 à 3 pistons céramique
• Chaudière EcoPower à Haut Rendement   >92%
• Fonction “ECO” 60°C pour une faible consommation
• Cellule manque flamme brûleur
• Système anticalcaire de série avec réglage de dureté
• Système intégré d’auto-diagnostique : Affichage des codes par LED
• Réservoir de détergent 10 l amovible
• Système de détergent Haute Pression avec rinçage automatique
• Coffre de rangement intégré
• Enrouleur de flexible disponible en accessoire (montage rapide)
• Pour un usage intensif

● Equipement standard

Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

Raccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGO

KIT RACCORDS RAPIDES M+F+ANTI CINTRAGE 101119496 0 ● ● ●

Coupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGO

RACCORD LAITON ENTREE EAU 3/4" 19MM 61369 0 ● ● ●

Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA



Débit 580 à 770 l/h
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Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN6 POUR ENROULEUR 6528613 0 ●

FLEXIBLE HP DN6X10M QC 3/8IN NILFISK HW 101406069 0 ● ●

Enrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexible

ENROULEUR DE FLEXIBLE NU CAP 20M DN8 106403184 0 ●

Poignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee Pistolet

PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD 106403122 0 ● ● ●

Lance UniversalLance UniversalLance UniversalLance Universal

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L94 106403036 0 ● ● ●

Buse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleur

BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0400 101119738 0 ● ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0370 101119737 0 ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0450 101119740 0

● Equipement standard

Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PAX EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX EU

Raccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGO

KIT RACCORDS RAPIDES M+F+ANTI CINTRAGE 101119496 0 ● ●

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA
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Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PAX EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX EU

Coupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGO

RACCORD LAITON ENTREE EAU 3/4" 19MM 61369 0 ● ●

Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN6 POUR ENROULEUR 6528613 0 ●

FLEXIBLE HP DN6X10M QC 3/8IN NILFISK HW 101406069 0 ●

Enrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexible

ENROULEUR DE FLEXIBLE NU CAP 20M DN8 106403184 0

Poignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee Pistolet

PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD 106403122 0 ● ●

Lance UniversalLance UniversalLance UniversalLance Universal

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L94 106403036 0 ● ●

Buse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleur

BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0400 101119738 0 ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0370 101119737 0 ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0450 101119740 0

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA
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Modèle MH 3M-140/580 PA
EU

MH 3M-160/770 PA
EU

MH 3M-160/770
PAX 230-400/3/50

NO

Référence 107146895 107146903 107146901

Caractéristiques

Monophasé ●

Triphasé ●

Chaudière EcoPower ● ● ●

Niveau sonore faible -1450 tr/min ● ● ●

Fonction quick service ● ● ●

Accessoires Ergo 3000 ● ● ●

Position parking ● ● ●

Culasse en laiton ● ● ●

Pistons revêtus de céramique ● ● ●

Réservoir ● ● ●

Démarrage et arrêt automatique retardés ● ● ●

Réservoir à eau ● ● ●

Détecteur de flamme ● ● ●

Injecteur de détergent x 1 ● ● ●

Porte lance ● ● ●

Porte pistolet à pulvérisation ● ● ●

Crochet de câble, tournant ● ● ●

Réservoir de solution 10 litres ● ● ●

Réservoir 15 litres ● ● ●

Jauge extérieur de carburant ● ● ●

Fonction ECO mode ● ● ●

2 porte lances ● ● ●

Grande roue - 4 pièces ● ● ●

Anti Stone ● ● ●

Boîte de rangement ● ● ●

Modèle MH 3M-140/580
PAX EU

MH 3M-160/770
PAX EU

Référence 107146896 107146905

Caractéristiques

Monophasé ●

Triphasé ●

Chaudière EcoPower ● ●

Niveau sonore faible -1450 tr/min ● ●
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Modèle MH 3M-140/580
PAX EU

MH 3M-160/770
PAX EU

Référence 107146896 107146905

Caractéristiques

Fonction quick service ● ●

Accessoires Ergo 3000 ● ●

Position parking ● ●

Culasse en laiton ● ●

Pistons revêtus de céramique ● ●

Réservoir ● ●

Démarrage et arrêt automatique retardés ● ●

Réservoir à eau ● ●

Détecteur de flamme ● ●

Injecteur de détergent x 1 ● ●

Porte lance ● ●

Porte pistolet à pulvérisation ● ●

Crochet de câble, tournant ● ●

Réservoir de solution 10 litres ● ●

Réservoir 15 litres ● ●

Jauge extérieur de carburant ● ●

Fonction ECO mode ● ●

2 porte lances ● ●

Grande roue - 4 pièces ● ●

Anti Stone ● ●

Boîte de rangement ● ●

Caractéristiques Techniques MH 3M-140/580 PA
EU

MH 3M-160/770 PA
EU

MH 3M-160/770
PAX 230-400/3/50

NO

Pression à la pompe (bar/MPa) 140/14 160/16 160/16

Impact de nettoyage (kg/force) 2.8 3.6 3.6

Pompe (tr/min) 1450 1450 1450

Puissance absorbée (kW) 3.6 4.7 4.7

Voltage/phase/fréquence/ampère (V/~/HZ/A) 230/1/50/16 400/3/50/8 230-400/3/50/14-8

Débit d'eau Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 580/580 770/700 770/700

Température de l'eau (EAU /VAPEUR) (°C) 80 80 80

Longueur câble (m) 5 5 5

Consommation fioul (kg/h) 2.6 3.1 3

Capacité du réservoir (l) 15 15 15

Taille de la buse .0370 .0400 .0400
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Caractéristiques Techniques MH 3M-140/580 PA
EU

MH 3M-160/770 PA
EU

MH 3M-160/770
PAX 230-400/3/50

NO

Température d'arrivée d'eau max. (°C) 40 40 40

Pistons céramique 3 3 3

Dimensions (L x L x H) (mm) 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016 1010x700x1016

Poids (kg) 114 114 119

Niveau puissance sonore, selon directive 2000/14/ce (LwA) 91 92 93

Recommended avg. hours of use per day 3 3 3

Caractéristiques Techniques MH 3M-140/580
PAX EU

MH 3M-160/770
PAX EU

Pression à la pompe (bar/MPa) 140/14 160/16

Impact de nettoyage (kg/force) 2.8 3.6

Pompe (tr/min) 1450 1450

Puissance absorbée (kW) 3.6 4.7

Voltage/phase/fréquence/ampère (V/~/HZ/A) 230/1/50/16 400/3/50/8

Débit d'eau Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 580/580 770/700

Température de l'eau (EAU /VAPEUR) (°C) 80 80

Longueur câble (m) 5 5

Consommation fioul (kg/h) 2.6 3.1

Capacité du réservoir (l) 15 15

Taille de la buse .0370 .0400

Température d'arrivée d'eau max. (°C) 40 40

Pistons céramique 3 3

Dimensions (L x L x H) (mm) 010x700x1016 010x700x1016

Poids (kg) 119 119

Niveau puissance sonore, selon directive 2000/14/ce (LwA) 91 92

Recommended avg. hours of use per day 3 3

● Equipement standard, ○ Accessoires Supplémentaires, □ Equipement Optionnel

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

Raccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGO

ANNEAU DE JOINT 1801075 0 ○ ○ ○

BAIONNETTE 1/4'' ERGO 1609325 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

COUPLEUR RAPIDE F 3/8 INCH 106402075 0 ○ ○ ○

COUPLEUR RAPIDE M 3/8 INOX 1603101 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT RACCORDS RAPIDES M + F 101119499 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT RACCORDS RAPIDES M+F+ANTI CINTRAGE 101119496 0 ● ● ●

RACCORD RAPIDE MALE HP EN 3/8 1600493 0 ○ ○ ○

Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6

FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN6 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 301002275 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN6 POUR ENROULEUR 6528613 0 ○ ○ ●

FLEXIBLE HP DN6X10M QC 3/8IN NILFISK HW 101406069 0 ● ● ○

Poignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee Pistolet

PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD 106403122 0 ● ● ●

RACCORD TOURNANT ERGO 101119484 0 ○ ○ ○

Lance UniversalLance UniversalLance UniversalLance Universal

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L94 106403036 0 ● ● ●

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L108 106403035 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L123 106403034 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L65 106403032 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L108 106403033 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L156 106403031 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L206 106403030 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSELLE PLUS L108 POUR BROSSE 106403037 0 ○ ○ ○

Buse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleur

BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0400 101119738 0 ● ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0370 101119737 0 ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0450 101119740 0
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

PROTECTEUR BUSE 106402425 0 ○ ○ ○

Flexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccord

ALIMENTATION EAU 3/4 INCH 6465 0 ○ ○ ○

BA VALVE GEKA 106411179 0 ○ ○ ○

BA VALVE NITO 106411178 0 ○ ○ ○

CLAPET ANTI RETOUR ALIMENT. EAU SANS RAC 106411184 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD ANTI-RETOUR BA VALVE GARDENA 106411177 0 ○ ○ ○

Coupleur male ERGOCoupleur male ERGOCoupleur male ERGOCoupleur male ERGO

ADAPTATEUR 66159 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD GARDENA 3/4"F 19MM 1608629 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD GARDENA MALE 3/4" 106404529 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD LAITON GEKA 3/4"M 19MM 1311 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD MALE M21X1 66161 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 1/2"M 15MM 1604669 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 3/4"M 19MM 1600659 0 ○ ○ ○

REDUCTEUR 3/8 INCH 6401067 0 ○ ○ ○

Coupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGO

ADAPTATEUR WAP M27X1.5 F 66160 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD FEMELLE M21X1 66162 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD LAITON ENTREE EAU 3/4" 19MM 61369 0 ● ● ●

RACCORD LAITON GEKA 3/4"F 1718 0 ○ ○ ○

RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 3/4"F 1602945 0 ○ ○ ○

Brosses de lavageBrosses de lavageBrosses de lavageBrosses de lavage

BROSSE À INSÉRER DE RECHANGE 10356 0 ○ ○ ○

BROSSE DE LAVAGE 14202 0 ○ ○ ○

BROSSE DE LAVAGE 155 CM 6400088 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

BROSSE DE LAVAGE 235 CM 6400087 0 ○ ○ ○

Liquid SprayerLiquid SprayerLiquid SprayerLiquid Sprayer

PULVERISATEUR 5S INOX 7110005 0 ○ ○ ○

PULVERISATEUR 10SP INOX/POLY 7110010 0 ○ ○ ○

PULVERISATEUR 20S INOX 7110020 0 ○ ○ ○

Drain and Pipe CleaningDrain and Pipe CleaningDrain and Pipe CleaningDrain and Pipe Cleaning

BUSE CANALISATION 1/8"F 3x1.04mm 46921 0 ○ ○ ○

BUSE ROTATIVE CANALISATION 1/8"F 46918 0 ○ ○ ○

DEBOUCHE CANALISATION 20M 6401266 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE DN4 CANALISATIONS 10M SANS BUSE 301002490 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE DN4 CANALISATIONS 20M SANS BUSE 301002491 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT FLEXIBLE CANALISATION DN6 15M SAE100 128501790 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT FLEXIBLE CANALISATION DN6 30M SAE100 128501791 0 ○ ○ ○

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

Filtres pour NHPFiltres pour NHPFiltres pour NHPFiltres pour NHP

CARTOUCHE FILTRE 50 UM 1104041 0 ○ ○ ○

FILTRE 50 MICRONS 301000173 0 ○ ○ ○

FILTRE DE RESERVOIR 106403194 0 ○ ○ ○

Flexible Haute Pression, DN10Flexible Haute Pression, DN10Flexible Haute Pression, DN10Flexible Haute Pression, DN10

FLEXIBLE HP 1M DN10 2X3/8M 1402916 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 2M DN10 2X3/8M 1402924 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 3M DN10 2X3/8M 1402932 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 5M DN10 2X3/8M 1402940 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN10 2X3/8M 1402064 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 20M DN10 2X3/8M 1402072 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 25M DN10 2X3/8M 1402080 0 ○ ○ ○

Flexible Haute Pression, DN8Flexible Haute Pression, DN8Flexible Haute Pression, DN8Flexible Haute Pression, DN8

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA



Débit 580 à 770 l/h

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16856

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M 1 TRESSE 1405569 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 101405770 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 301001100 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 20M DN8 2X3/8M 1 TRESSE 1405666 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 20M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 301001101 0 ○ ○ ○

Lance spécialeLance spécialeLance spécialeLance spéciale

LANCE CHASSIS 6402016 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE LONGUE 1.5 M 6401193 0 ○ ○ ○

NETTOYEUR CHASSIS 6400036 0 ○ ○ ○

Enrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexible

CHARIOT DE NETTOYAGE INOX 6401094 0 ○ ○ ○

CHARIOT POUR FLEXIBLE 50M 6400170 0 ○ ○ ○

ENROULEUR DE FLEXIBLE NU CAP 20M DN8 106403184 0 ○ ○ ●
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

ENROULEUR HP INOX AUTOMAT. SANS
FLEXIBLE 106403168 0 ○ ○ ○

ENROULEUR MET AUTO FLEX 20M 106403131 0 ○ ○ ○

Injector and Foam SprayerInjector and Foam SprayerInjector and Foam SprayerInjector and Foam Sprayer

BIDON A DETERGENT 2.5 L SANS BOUCHON 107141635 0 ○ ○ ○

BOUTEILLE SUPPLEMENTAIRES 2 L 106408164 0 ○ ○ ○

CANON A MOUSSE VARIO 1 LITRE 0550 106408235 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 30CM+RACCORD 301001311 0 ○ ○ ○

INJECTEUR DETERGENT <1300 L/H 6401246 0 ○ ○ ○

INJECTEUR DETERGENT HAUTE PRECISION 6401247 0 ○ ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE AVEC DERIVATION 6401242 0 ○ ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE AVEC DERIVATION INOX 6401243 0 ○ ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE CHIMIE AGRESSIVE 6401245 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

INJECTEUR MOUSSE STANDARD 6401244 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE MOUSSE 120 CM 6404369 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE MOUSSE COURTE 60 CM 6404368 0 ○ ○ ○

RESERVOIR DETERGENT 2,5L - AVEC BOUCHON 106403162 0 ○ ○ ○

AutresAutresAutresAutres

LIFTING DEVICE FOR MH 3/4 ACCESSORY 106403199 0 ○ ○ ○

POIGNEE LATERALE 106402110 0 ○ ○ ○

SYSTEME ASPIRATION EAU 0065 6402018 0 ○ ○ ○

Lance courteLance courteLance courteLance courte

DOUBLE LANCE COURTE 106402150 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE COURTE 100 MM 106402151 0 ○ ○ ○

Lance FlexoPowerLance FlexoPowerLance FlexoPowerLance FlexoPower

LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS BLEUE SANS
GICLEUR 106408229 0 ○ ○ ○

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L96 106402282 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L99 106402281 0 ○ ○ ○

Buse TurboHammerBuse TurboHammerBuse TurboHammerBuse TurboHammer

BUSE TURBOHAMMER W12 0370 106408221 0 ○

Lance TurboHammerLance TurboHammerLance TurboHammerLance TurboHammer

LANCE TURBOHAMMER PLUS L104 W12 0400 106403002 0 ○ ○

LANCE TURBOHAMMER PLUS L113 W11 0450 106402290 0

Lance TornadoLance TornadoLance TornadoLance Tornado

LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBE L112 SANS
BUSE 106403010 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBEE L100 106403011 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBEE L208 106403012 0 ○ ○ ○

LANCE TORNADO PLUS DROITE L63 106403013 0 ○ ○ ○

Nettoyage de surfaceNettoyage de surfaceNettoyage de surfaceNettoyage de surface

HYDROSCRUB P300 P + H 106403187 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

HYDROSCRUB P400 SANS BUSE 106403157 0 ○ ○ ○

Accessoire de sablageAccessoire de sablageAccessoire de sablageAccessoire de sablage

KIT DE SABLAGE 301112493 0 ○ ○ ○

EmbouchureEmbouchureEmbouchureEmbouchure

BUSE 0165 102802851 0 ○ ○ ○

BUSE 0200 102802852 0 ○ ○ ○

BUSE 0245 102802853 0 ○ ○ ○

Buse 4en1Buse 4en1Buse 4en1Buse 4en1

BUSE 4-EN-1 CALIBRE 0370 101118130 0 ○

BUSE 4-EN-1 CALIBRE 0400 101118131 0 ○ ○

BUSE 4-EN-1 CALIBRE 0450 101118133 0

Lance 4en1Lance 4en1Lance 4en1Lance 4en1

LANCE 4EN1 COMPLETE L98 0370 106408252 0 ○

LANCE 4EN1 COMPLETE L98 0400 106408253 0 ○ ○

LANCE 4EN1 COMPLETE L98 0450 106408255 0 ○ ○

LANCE POUR 4-IN-1 880 BEND 106408240 0 ○ ○ ○

Lance PowerSpeed VarioLance PowerSpeed VarioLance PowerSpeed VarioLance PowerSpeed Vario

Nettoyeurs haute pression mobiles MH 3M PA



Débit 580 à 770 l/h

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16856

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PA EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX
230-400/3/50

NO

LANCE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS L109 0370 106403091 0 ○

LANCE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS L109 0450 106403092 0 ○ ○

DétergentsDétergentsDétergentsDétergents

ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 ○ ○ ○

ACTIVE WAX 25 L 81222 0 ○ ○ ○

Buse specialeBuse specialeBuse specialeBuse speciale

CAPUCHON DE PROTECTION 18430 0 ○ ○ ○

Unité centrale de contrôleUnité centrale de contrôleUnité centrale de contrôleUnité centrale de contrôle

COMMANDE A DISTANCE 5 FONCTIONS MH 106403196 0 ○ ○ ○

● Equipement standard, ○ Accessoires Supplémentaires, □ Equipement Optionnel

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PAX EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX EU

Raccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGORaccord et adaptateur ERGO

ANNEAU DE JOINT 1801075 0 ○ ○

BAIONNETTE 1/4'' ERGO 1609325 0 ○ ○

COUPLEUR RAPIDE F 3/8 INCH 106402075 0 ○ ○

COUPLEUR RAPIDE M 3/8 INOX 1603101 0 ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PAX EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX EU

KIT RACCORDS RAPIDES M + F 101119499 0 ○ ○

KIT RACCORDS RAPIDES M+F+ANTI CINTRAGE 101119496 0 ● ●

RACCORD RAPIDE MALE HP EN 3/8 1600493 0 ○ ○

Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6Flexible Haute Pression, DN6

FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN6 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 301002275 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN6 POUR ENROULEUR 6528613 0 ○ ●

FLEXIBLE HP DN6X10M QC 3/8IN NILFISK HW 101406069 0 ● ○

Poignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee PistoletPoignee Pistolet

PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD 106403122 0 ● ●

RACCORD TOURNANT ERGO 101119484 0 ○ ○

Lance UniversalLance UniversalLance UniversalLance Universal

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L94 106403036 0 ● ●

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L108 106403035 0 ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS COURBEE L123 106403034 0 ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

MH
3M-140/580

PAX EU

MH
3M-160/770

PAX EU

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L65 106403032 0 ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L108 106403033 0 ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L156 106403031 0 ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSAL PLUS DROITE L206 106403030 0 ○ ○

LANCE UNIVERSELLE PLUS L108 POUR BROSSE 106403037 0 ○ ○

Buse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleurBuse Tornado avec bague couleur

BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0400 101119738 0 ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0370 101119737 0 ●

BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0450 101119740 0

PROTECTEUR BUSE 106402425 0 ○ ○

Flexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccord

ALIMENTATION EAU 3/4 INCH 6465 0 ○ ○

BA VALVE GEKA 106411179 0 ○ ○
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BA VALVE NITO 106411178 0 ○ ○

CLAPET ANTI RETOUR ALIMENT. EAU SANS RAC 106411184 0 ○ ○

RACCORD ANTI-RETOUR BA VALVE GARDENA 106411177 0 ○ ○

Coupleur male ERGOCoupleur male ERGOCoupleur male ERGOCoupleur male ERGO

ADAPTATEUR 66159 0 ○ ○

RACCORD GARDENA 3/4"F 19MM 1608629 0 ○ ○

RACCORD GARDENA MALE 3/4" 106404529 0 ○ ○

RACCORD LAITON GEKA 3/4"M 19MM 1311 0 ○ ○

RACCORD MALE M21X1 66161 0 ○ ○

RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 1/2"M 15MM 1604669 0 ○ ○

RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 3/4"M 19MM 1600659 0 ○ ○

REDUCTEUR 3/8 INCH 6401067 0 ○ ○

Coupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGOCoupleur femelle ERGO
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PAX EU

ADAPTATEUR WAP M27X1.5 F 66160 0 ○ ○

RACCORD FEMELLE M21X1 66162 0 ○ ○

RACCORD LAITON ENTREE EAU 3/4" 19MM 61369 0 ● ●

RACCORD LAITON GEKA 3/4"F 1718 0 ○ ○

RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 3/4"F 1602945 0 ○ ○

Brosses de lavageBrosses de lavageBrosses de lavageBrosses de lavage

BROSSE À INSÉRER DE RECHANGE 10356 0 ○ ○

BROSSE DE LAVAGE 14202 0 ○ ○

BROSSE DE LAVAGE 155 CM 6400088 0 ○ ○

BROSSE DE LAVAGE 235 CM 6400087 0 ○ ○

Liquid SprayerLiquid SprayerLiquid SprayerLiquid Sprayer

PULVERISATEUR 5S INOX 7110005 0 ○ ○

PULVERISATEUR 10SP INOX/POLY 7110010 0 ○ ○
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PULVERISATEUR 20S INOX 7110020 0 ○ ○

Drain and Pipe CleaningDrain and Pipe CleaningDrain and Pipe CleaningDrain and Pipe Cleaning

BUSE CANALISATION 1/8"F 3x1.04mm 46921 0 ○ ○

BUSE ROTATIVE CANALISATION 1/8"F 46918 0 ○ ○

DEBOUCHE CANALISATION 20M 6401266 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE DN4 CANALISATIONS 10M SANS BUSE 301002490 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE DN4 CANALISATIONS 20M SANS BUSE 301002491 0 ○ ○

KIT FLEXIBLE CANALISATION DN6 15M SAE100 128501790 0 ○ ○

KIT FLEXIBLE CANALISATION DN6 30M SAE100 128501791 0 ○ ○

Filtres pour NHPFiltres pour NHPFiltres pour NHPFiltres pour NHP

CARTOUCHE FILTRE 50 UM 1104041 0 ○ ○

FILTRE 50 MICRONS 301000173 0 ○ ○

FILTRE DE RESERVOIR 106403194 0 ○ ○

Flexible Haute Pression, DN10Flexible Haute Pression, DN10Flexible Haute Pression, DN10Flexible Haute Pression, DN10
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FLEXIBLE HP 1M DN10 2X3/8M 1402916 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 2M DN10 2X3/8M 1402924 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 3M DN10 2X3/8M 1402932 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 5M DN10 2X3/8M 1402940 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN10 2X3/8M 1402064 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 20M DN10 2X3/8M 1402072 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 25M DN10 2X3/8M 1402080 0 ○ ○

Flexible Haute Pression, DN8Flexible Haute Pression, DN8Flexible Haute Pression, DN8Flexible Haute Pression, DN8

FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M 1 TRESSE 1405569 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 101405770 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 15M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 301001100 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 20M DN8 2X3/8M 1 TRESSE 1405666 0 ○ ○
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FLEXIBLE HP 20M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE 301001101 0 ○ ○

Lance spécialeLance spécialeLance spécialeLance spéciale

LANCE CHASSIS 6402016 0 ○ ○

LANCE LONGUE 1.5 M 6401193 0 ○ ○

NETTOYEUR CHASSIS 6400036 0 ○ ○

Enrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexibleEnrouleur de flexible

CHARIOT DE NETTOYAGE INOX 6401094 0 ○ ○

CHARIOT POUR FLEXIBLE 50M 6400170 0 ○ ○

ENROULEUR DE FLEXIBLE NU CAP 20M DN8 106403184 0 ○ ○

ENROULEUR HP INOX AUTOMAT. SANS FLEXIBLE 106403168 0 ○ ○

ENROULEUR MET AUTO FLEX 20M 106403131 0 ○ ○

Injector and Foam SprayerInjector and Foam SprayerInjector and Foam SprayerInjector and Foam Sprayer

BIDON A DETERGENT 2.5 L SANS BOUCHON 107141635 0 ○ ○

BOUTEILLE SUPPLEMENTAIRES 2 L 106408164 0 ○ ○
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CANON A MOUSSE VARIO 1 LITRE 0550 106408235 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE HP 30CM+RACCORD 301001311 0 ○ ○

INJECTEUR DETERGENT <1300 L/H 6401246 0 ○ ○

INJECTEUR DETERGENT HAUTE PRECISION 6401247 0 ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE AVEC DERIVATION 6401242 0 ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE AVEC DERIVATION INOX 6401243 0 ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE CHIMIE AGRESSIVE 6401245 0 ○ ○

INJECTEUR MOUSSE STANDARD 6401244 0 ○ ○

LANCE MOUSSE 120 CM 6404369 0 ○ ○

LANCE MOUSSE COURTE 60 CM 6404368 0 ○ ○

RESERVOIR DETERGENT 2,5L - AVEC BOUCHON 106403162 0 ○ ○

AutresAutresAutresAutres
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LIFTING DEVICE FOR MH 3/4 ACCESSORY 106403199 0 ○ ○

POIGNEE LATERALE 106402110 0 ○ ○

SYSTEME ASPIRATION EAU 0065 6402018 0 ○ ○

Lance courteLance courteLance courteLance courte

DOUBLE LANCE COURTE 106402150 0 ○ ○

LANCE COURTE 100 MM 106402151 0 ○ ○

Lance FlexoPowerLance FlexoPowerLance FlexoPowerLance FlexoPower

LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS BLEUE SANS GICLEUR 106408229 0 ○ ○

LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L96 106402282 0 ○ ○

LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L99 106402281 0 ○ ○

Buse TurboHammerBuse TurboHammerBuse TurboHammerBuse TurboHammer

BUSE TURBOHAMMER W12 0370 106408221 0 ○

Lance TurboHammerLance TurboHammerLance TurboHammerLance TurboHammer

LANCE TURBOHAMMER PLUS L104 W12 0400 106403002 0 ○
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LANCE TURBOHAMMER PLUS L113 W11 0450 106402290 0

Lance TornadoLance TornadoLance TornadoLance Tornado

LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBE L112 SANS BUSE 106403010 0 ○ ○

LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBEE L100 106403011 0 ○ ○

LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBEE L208 106403012 0 ○ ○

LANCE TORNADO PLUS DROITE L63 106403013 0 ○ ○

Nettoyage de surfaceNettoyage de surfaceNettoyage de surfaceNettoyage de surface

HYDROSCRUB P300 P + H 106403187 0 ○ ○

HYDROSCRUB P400 SANS BUSE 106403157 0 ○ ○

Accessoire de sablageAccessoire de sablageAccessoire de sablageAccessoire de sablage

KIT DE SABLAGE 301112493 0 ○ ○

EmbouchureEmbouchureEmbouchureEmbouchure

BUSE 0165 102802851 0 ○ ○

BUSE 0200 102802852 0 ○ ○

BUSE 0245 102802853 0 ○ ○

Buse 4en1Buse 4en1Buse 4en1Buse 4en1

BUSE 4-EN-1 CALIBRE 0370 101118130 0 ○
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BUSE 4-EN-1 CALIBRE 0400 101118131 0 ○

BUSE 4-EN-1 CALIBRE 0450 101118133 0

Lance 4en1Lance 4en1Lance 4en1Lance 4en1

LANCE 4EN1 COMPLETE L98 0370 106408252 0 ○

LANCE 4EN1 COMPLETE L98 0400 106408253 0 ○

LANCE 4EN1 COMPLETE L98 0450 106408255 0 ○

LANCE POUR 4-IN-1 880 BEND 106408240 0 ○ ○

Lance PowerSpeed VarioLance PowerSpeed VarioLance PowerSpeed VarioLance PowerSpeed Vario

LANCE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS L109 0370 106403091 0 ○

LANCE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS L109 0450 106403092 0 ○

DétergentsDétergentsDétergentsDétergents

ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 0 ○ ○

ACTIVE WAX 25 L 81222 0 ○ ○

Buse specialeBuse specialeBuse specialeBuse speciale
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CAPUCHON DE PROTECTION 18430 0 ○ ○

Unité centrale de contrôleUnité centrale de contrôleUnité centrale de contrôleUnité centrale de contrôle

COMMANDE A DISTANCE 5 FONCTIONS MH 106403196 0 ○ ○
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